ROMAN CATHOLIC

DIOCESE
oF CHARLESTON

522711

532701
52270

522710

522705
522703

522744

522704
522701
522739
522702
522717
522713
522709

522708
522712

522750
522717

522714

OFFICE OF THE BISHOP

2026 Schedule of Collections

January 25
February 8
February 18
February 22
March 15
April 3

April 26
May 10

May 17

June 14

June 28

July 19
August 9
September 13
October 18
November 15
November 22
December 13

December 27

Church in Latin America

CATHOLIC APPEAL OF SOUTH CAROLINA
Church in Central & Eastern Europe (Ash Wednesday)
Black and Indian Missions

Catholic Relief Services

Holy Land (Good Friday)

Catholic Home Mission Appeal

CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF SOUTH CAROLINA
Catholic Communications Campaign

SEMINARY COLLECTION

Peter’s Pence

RETIRED & INFIRM PRIESTS OF THE DIOCESE
DISASTER ASSISTANCE

The Catholic University of America

World Mission Sunday

Catholic Campaign for Human Development
INTERNATIONAL MINISTRIES & MISSIONS
Retirement fund for Religious

Solidarity Fund for the Church

LOCAL COLLECTIONS IN BOLD. A/l others are national.

901 Orange Grove Road ° Charleston, SC 29407 ¢ (843) 225-7349 * Fax: (843) 804-9463 ¢ www.charlestondiocese.org





