



2026 Schedule of Collections

522711	January 25	Church in Latin America
532701	February 8	CATHOLIC APPEAL OF SOUTH CAROLINA
52270	February 18	Church in Central & Eastern Europe (<i>Ash Wednesday</i>)
522710	February 22	Black and Indian Missions
522705	March 15	Catholic Relief Services
522703	April 3	Holy Land (<i>Good Friday</i>)
522744	April 26	Catholic Home Mission Appeal
522704	May 10	CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF SOUTH CAROLINA
522701	May 17	Catholic Communications Campaign
522739	June 14	SEMINARY COLLECTION
522702	June 28	Peter's Pence
522717	July 19	RETIRED & INFIRM PRIESTS OF THE DIOCESE
522713	August 9	DISASTER ASSISTANCE
522709	September 13	The Catholic University of America
522708	October 18	World Mission Sunday
522712	November 15	Catholic Campaign for Human Development
522750	November 22	INTERNATIONAL MINISTRIES & MISSIONS
522717	December 13	Retirement fund for Religious
522714	December 27	Solidarity Fund for the Church

LOCAL COLLECTIONS IN BOLD. *All others are national.*